
Cort-Eaze

1.38g 2 capsules

Date

Mercury 10.15 mcg/serving 0.008 mcg/serving MML210.05

Gluten <20ppm <20ppm AOAC-RI 061403

Arsenic 4.9 mcg/serving 0.081 mcg/serving MML210.05

Cadmium 3.15 mcg/serving <0.00184 mcg/serving MML210.05

Lead 4.9 mcg/serving <0.00103 mcg/serving MML210.05

Product Lot: 2512056 Exp Date: Dec-27

Serving Size: Country of Origin: United States

Certificate of Analysis

Product Name: 

Company Name: NuEthix Manufacturing Date: Dec-25

Specification Result Method

Odor Characteristic Conforms

Appearance Non-Free Flowing Powder Conforms Organoleptic

Color Characteristic Conforms Organoleptic

Item

Identification

Organoleptic

Chemical Analysis

L-Theanine (Suntheanine)

Maral Extract 

Relora

Rhodiola Root Extract 

MML170.08

Quantified By Input

Quantified By Input

Quantified By Input

108.8 mg/serving

300 mg/serving

250 mg/serving

250 mg/serving

150 mg/serving

100 mg/serving

Quantified By Input

Quantified By Input

Micro

Heavy Metals

100 mg/serving

250 mg/serving

250 mg/serving

150 mg/serving

100 mg/serving

Sensoril

Phosphatidylserine (Sunflower)

Total Plate Count <10,000 cfu/g

Total Mold <1000 cfu/g <100 cfu/g AOAC 2014.05

800 cfu/g AOAC 990.12

Results listed in this document are, in part, based on information provided by third-party laboratories.

300 mg/serving

S. aureus Negative in 10g Negative in 10g AOAC RI 100503

1/13/26

Salmonella spp. Negative in 10g Negative in 10g AOAC 020502

Escherichia coli Negative in 10g Negative in 10g AOAC RI 050601

Total Yeast <1000 cfu/g <100 cfu/g AOAC 2014.05


